
Date Mileage Miles  Total  Gallons Price MPG Where   CPM 

4/2/2011 10.0  $          -    0.000 $0.000  0.00 
Mall of GA 

Ford 

4/13/2011 283.1 273.1  $     79.70  20.707 $3.849  13.19 Exxon Prem  $    0.29  

4/20/2011 575.3 292.2  $     67.60  18.782 $3.599  15.56 Exxon Prem  $    0.23  

4/30/2011 865.1 289.8  $     79.80  22.172 $3.599  13.07 Exxon Prem  $    0.28  

5/11/2011 1117.4 252.3  $     69.60  18.417 $3.779  13.70 Sunoco Prem  $    0.28  

5/20/2011 1402.1 284.7  $     73.00  20.283 $3.599  14.04 Sunoco Prem  $    0.26  

6/3/2011 1793.1 391.0  $     73.75  21.446 $3.439  18.23 Sunoco Not Full  $    0.19  

6/11/2011 2018.5 225.4  $     58.70  17.474 $3.359  12.90 Sunoco Reg  $    0.26  

7/1/2011 2317.6 299.1  $     68.50  21.413 $3.199  13.97 Sunoco Reg  $    0.23  

7/10/2011 2657.0 339.4  $     67.25  20.142 $3.339  16.85 Sunoco Reg  $    0.20  

7/18/2011 2799.8 142.8  $     36.00  10.468 $3.439  13.64 Sunoco Reg  $    0.25  

7/29/2011 3091.6 291.8  $     67.50  19.515 $3.459  14.95 Sunoco Reg  $    0.23  

8/8/2011 3289.4 197.8  $     42.60  12.459 $3.419  15.88 Sunoco Reg  $    0.22  

8/19/2011 3558.9 269.5  $     64.00  19.111 $3.349  14.10 Sunoco Reg  $    0.24  

9/6/2011 3866.3 307.4  $     70.35  20.696 $3.399  14.85 Sunoco Reg  $    0.23  

9/12/2011 4114.3 248.0  $     52.45  15.615 $3.359  15.88 Sunoco Reg  $    0.21  

9/21/2011 4404.6 290.3  $     56.60  17.208 $3.289  16.87 Pilot 
Mid-
Grade  $    0.19  

9/26/2011 4674.1 269.5  $     50.50  16.139 $3.129  16.70 Pilot 
Mid-
Grade  $    0.19  

10/1/2011 5014.2 340.1  $     62.60  20.199 $3.099  16.84 Love's Reg  $    0.18  

10/4/2011 5336.8 322.6  $     58.03  19.413 $2.989  16.62 Pilot Reg  $    0.18  

10/10/2011 5717.1 380.3  $     70.20  23.408 $2.999  16.25 Pilot Reg  $    0.18  

10/15/2011 6086.6 369.5  $     66.30  21.393 $3.099  17.27 Raceway Reg  $    0.18  

10/20/2011 6372.0 285.4  $     55.25  17.489 $3.159  16.32 Raceway Reg  $    0.19  

10/26/2011 6717.2 345.2  $     67.90  21.910 $3.099  15.76 Pilot Reg  $    0.20  

10/31/2011 7046.7 329.5  $     64.35  21.036 $3.059  15.66 Pilot Reg  $    0.20  

11/7/2011 7371.1 324.4  $     61.25  20.220 $3.029  16.04 Pilot Reg  $    0.19  

11/12/2011 7733.0 361.9  $     70.00  21.677 $3.229  16.70 Sunoco Reg  $    0.19  

11/16/2011 8027.8 294.8  $     54.20  18.074 $2.999  16.31 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

11/19/2011 8210.3 182.5  $     35.35  11.788 $2.999  15.48 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

11/25/2011 8485.0 274.7  $     48.80  16.383 $2.979  16.77 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

11/30/2011 8739.8 254.8  $     45.50  15.324 $2.969  16.63 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

12/4/2011 8946.2 206.4  $     38.00  12.929 $2.939  15.96 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

12/7/2011 9192.5 246.3  $     40.01  13.660 $2.929  18.03 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.16  

12/10/2011 9367.3 174.8  $     32.50  11.097 $2.929  15.75 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

12/16/2011 9705.3 338.0  $     62.00  21.167 $2.929  15.97 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

12/21/2011 10041.4 336.1  $     56.80  19.393 $2.929  17.33 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.17  

12/26/2011 10292.4 251.0  $     48.25  16.474 $2.929  15.24 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

12/31/2011 10593.6 301.2  $     56.00  18.799 $2.979  16.02 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

1/5/2012 10808.0 214.4  $     46.41  14.372 $3.229  14.92 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.22  

1/12/2012 11182.6 374.6  $     62.85  21.099 $2.979  17.75 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.17  

1/15/2012 11346.2 163.6  $     32.10  10.777 $2.979  15.18 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

1/20/2012 11683.6 337.4  $     61.20  20.544 $2.979  16.42 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

1/22/2012 11816.9 133.3  $     26.25  8.470 $3.099  15.74 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

1/27/2012 12144.1 327.2  $     61.00  19.311 $3.159  16.94 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

2/2/2012 12476.8 332.7  $     62.00  19.023 $3.259  17.49 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

2/7/2012 12821.7 344.9  $     70.00  21.480 $3.259  16.06 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

2/12/2012 13121.6 299.9  $     67.00  20.558 $3.259  14.59 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.22  

2/17/2012 13444.8 323.2  $     64.00  19.399 $3.299  16.66 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  



2/22/2012 13797.8 353.0  $     68.02  20.013 $3.399  17.64 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

2/28/2012 14209.3 411.5  $     83.50  24.139 $3.459  17.05 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

3/6/2012 14501.3 292.0  $     60.00  17.347 $3.459  16.83 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.21  

3/15/2012 14900.0 398.7  $     75.00  21.496 $3.489  18.55 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

3/20/2012 15148.0 248.0  $     63.25  17.821 $3.549  13.92 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.26  

3/26/2012 15511.6 363.6  $     82.80  23.007 $3.599  15.80 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.23  

3/31/2012 15838.4 326.8  $     67.80  18.839 $3.599  17.35 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.21  

4/6/2012 16184.0 345.6  $     71.00  19.404 $3.659  17.81 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.21  

4/10/2012 16451.5 267.5  $     58.60  15.929 $3.679  16.79 Pilot Reg  $    0.22  

4/12/2012 16902.7 451.2  $     93.90  24.783 $3.789  18.21 Exxon Reg  $    0.21  

4/16/2012 17185.8 283.1  $     62.00  17.227 $3.599  16.43 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.22  

4/16/2012 17295.0 109.2  $     24.42  6.262 $3.900  17.44 Spinx 
Mid-
Grade  $    0.22  

4/20/2012 17622.0 327.0  $     67.00  18.720 $3.579  17.47 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

4/26/2012 17981.9 359.9  $     73.25  20.935 $3.499  17.19 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

5/3/2012 18394.4 412.5  $     82.00  23.569 $3.479  17.50 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

5/7/2012 18634.3 239.9  $     51.70  15.209 $3.399  15.77 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.22  

5/11/2012 18935.9 301.6  $     59.30  17.550 $3.379  17.19 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

5/17/2012 19253.5 317.6  $     60.90  18.294 $3.329  17.36 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

5/23/2012 19669.5 416.0  $     82.10  25.505 $3.219  16.31 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

5/24/2012 19696.4 26.9  $       6.00  1.875 $3.200  14.35 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.22  

5/30/2012 20074.3 377.9  $     74.75  23.663 $3.159  15.97 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

5/31/2012 20146.8 72.5  $     13.80  4.370 $3.158  16.59 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

6/5/2012 20480.5 333.7  $     63.30  20.492 $3.089  16.28 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

6/8/2012 20719.8 239.3  $     42.60  14.204 $2.999  16.85 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

6/13/2012 21040.3 320.5  $     58.50  19.506 $2.999  16.43 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

6/14/2012 21113.5 73.2  $     13.00  4.364 $2.979  16.77 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

6/18/2012 21402.4 288.9  $     52.50  17.802 $2.949  16.23 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

6/22/2012 21696.2 293.8  $     50.50  17.300 $2.919  16.98 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.17  

6/27/2012 21994.8 298.6  $     54.35  18.877 $2.879  15.82 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

7/2/2012 22305.4 310.6  $     52.50  18.625 $2.819  16.68 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.17  

7/7/2012 22627.8 322.4  $     55.90  19.284 $2.899  16.72 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.17  

7/13/2012 22982.1 354.3  $     58.15  20.058 $2.899  17.66 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.16  

7/17/2012 23381.4 399.3  $     67.90  23.025 $2.949  17.34 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.17  

7/21/2012 23643.0 261.6  $     42.20  14.119 $2.989  18.53 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.16  

7/27/2012 24027.4 384.4  $     68.00  21.944 $3.099  17.52 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

8/3/2012 24328.3 300.9  $     56.80  17.428 $3.259  17.27 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

8/8/2012 24656.0 327.7  $     60.15  18.234 $3.299  17.97 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

8/13/2012 24930.7 274.7  $     52.80  16.005 $3.299  17.16 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

8/16/2012 25228.3 297.6  $     54.00  16.369 $3.299  18.18 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

8/21/2012 25494.7 266.4  $     54.20  16.137 $3.359  16.51 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

8/27/2012 25854.4 359.7  $     70.00  20.593 $3.399  17.47 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

8/31/2012 26187.0 332.6  $     65.50  18.403 $3.559  18.07 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

9/6/2012 26510.6 323.6  $     65.70  18.564 $3.539  17.43 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

9/12/2012 26848.7 338.1  $     66.10  18.891 $3.499  17.90 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

9/17/2012 27193.8 345.1  $     71.40  20.406 $3.499  16.91 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.21  

9/21/2012 27534.9 341.1  $     67.50  19.457 $3.469  17.53 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

9/24/2012 27888.5 353.6  $     72.25  20.075 $3.599  17.61 Exxon Reg  $    0.20  

9/26/2012 28200.9 312.4  $     63.80  18.882 $3.379  16.54 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.20  

10/2/2012 28545.8 344.9  $     66.00  19.766 $3.339  17.45 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

10/8/2012 28893.2 347.4  $     64.30  18.973 $3.389  18.31 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

10/12/2012 29266.6 373.4  $     71.80  21.249 $3.379  17.57 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  



10/20/2012 29620.1 353.5  $     66.25  20.081 $3.299  17.60 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.19  

10/25/2012 29993.9 373.8  $     67.45  21.353 $3.159  17.51 QuikTrip Reg  $    0.18  

10/30/2012 30348.7 354.8  $     68.75  20.839 $3.299  17.03 QuikTrip Prem  $    0.19  

11/2/2012 30655.4 306.7  $     55.00  16.927 $3.249  18.12 QuikTrip Prem  $    0.18  

 


